
5/21/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13824537

 967

38757

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 2:01:24PM

1

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Insured

Claimant

Adj

Total

Status

Converted #

Policy

Claim No DOL Loss St

Unit/Location

Loss Description

LOB

Policy Effective

Claim Type

CPP Loss Run Report

Loss Type

Agency Id Agency Name

Policy Exp Date

Cancel Date

SMC1813745-00Policy

Payments

Incurred

27921

SMC1813745-00

BK Freightway Inc 2015 Freightliner Tractor VIN6-GH4905

Third party was driving at I5 when our insured rear end himThird party    KENAN 

ADVANTAGE GROUP   Driver:Travis Moury
 0  0  0

06/13/2023

Recoveries

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3761988  1 11/22/2023 WA C  0  0  0BK Freightway Inc Rear End Accident AutoCA

06/13/2024

Payments

Incurred

27921

SMC1813745-00

BK Freightway Inc 2002 Commercial  Trailer VIN6-F66728

Third party was driving at I5 when our insured rear end himThird party    KENAN 

ADVANTAGE GROUP   Driver:Travis Moury
 32,585  459  33,043

06/13/2023

Recoveries

 32,585

 0

 459

 0

 33,043

 0160547 Amerigo Insurance Agency

Reserves 3761988  2 11/22/2023 WA C  0  0  0KENAN ADVANTAGE GROUP Rear End Accident AutoCA

06/13/2024

Reserves

Incurred

Totals

Recoveries

Payments

SMC1813745-00  0

 32,585

 0

 32,585

 0

 459

 0

 459

 0

 33,043

 0

 33,043

Claim Count  2



5/21/2025Report ID

Run ID

User

 13824537

 967

38757

AmTrust North America

Loss ALAE

 2:01:24PM

2

Date

Time

PageLOSS RUN REPORT

Total

CPP Loss Run Report

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1813745 on Policies Selected: SMC1813745   for Losses valued as of: 

05/20/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By:  Sort By: 

 32,585  459

 0  0  0

 33,043

Reserves

Incurred

Reserves

Reserves

Incurred

Incurred

Totals for  "Open"

Totals for  "Closed"

Report Totals

 0

 2

 0  459  33,043

 0  0  0

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

Recoveries

Payments

 32,585  459  33,043

 32,585  459  33,043

 0  0  0

 0  0  0

 2


