Report ID 967 Run ID 13824537 User 38757			AmTrust North America LOSS RUN REPORT CPP Loss Run Report							Date Time Page	5/21/2025 2:01:24PM 1	
<u>Claim No</u> <u>Converted #</u> <u>Agency Id</u> <u>Policy</u>	<u>Claimant</u> <u>Insured</u> <u>Agency Name</u> <u>Policy Effective</u> <u>Cancel Date</u>	Policy Exp Date	DOL Unit/Location Loss Description	Loss St	<u>LOB</u>	<u>Claim Type</u>	<u>Loss Type</u>	<u>Status</u> <u>Adi</u>		Loss	ALAE	<u>Total</u>
Policy	<u>SMC</u>	<u> 21813745-00</u>										
3761988 1 160547 SMC1813745-00	BK Freightway Inc BK Freightway Inc Amerigo Insurance A 06/13/2023	Agency 06/13/2024	11/22/2023 2015 Freightliner Third party was de ADVANTAGE G	riving at 15 v	when our in	sured rear end himThird party	Auto 7 KENAN	C 27921	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0
3761988 2 160547 SMC1813745-00	KENAN ADVANTA BK Freightway Inc Amerigo Insurance A 06/13/2023		11/22/2023 2002 Commercial Third party was d ADVANTAGE G	riving at 15 v	when our in	Rear End Accident sured rear end himThird party Moury	Auto	C 27921	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 32,585 0 32,585	0 459 0 459	0 33,043 0 33,043
						SMC	C1813745-00 Totals Claim Count	2	Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred	0 32,585 0 32,585	0 459 0 459	0 33,043 0 33,043

Report ID	967			
Run ID	13824537			
User	38757			

<u>Loss</u> <u>ALAE</u> <u>Total</u>

P: Re	Totals for "Open"	0 Reserves Payments Recoveries Incurred			
Pa	Totals for "Closed"	2 Reserves Payments Recoveries	0 32,585 0	0 459 0	0 33,043 0
I		Incurred	0	459	33,043
2 F	Report Totals	2 Reserves	0	0	0
		Payments	32,585	459	33,043
Re		Recoveries	0	0	0
I		Incurred	32,585	459	33,043

Insured Policy Loss Run Report Filtered By: CPP Search By: SMC1813745 on Policies Selected: SMC1813745 for Losses valued as of: 05/20/2025 Ignore Spoiled Losses: True Group By: Sort By: